
Don Bosco Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Egmore, Chennai – 8. 

QUARTERLY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE  

FOR Std. X, XI & XII – SEPTEMBER 2024 

Date / Day Std. X Std. XI Std. XII 

11.09.2024 Wednesday English Maths / Commerce Chemistry / Acc 

12.09.2024 Thursday Study Holiday Study Holiday Study Holiday 
13.09.2024 Friday Social Science Physics / Economics Maths / Commerce 
14.09.2024 Saturday Study Holiday Language English 

16.09.2024 Monday  Holiday Holiday Holiday 

17.09.2024 Tuesday Maths Bio / CS / BM / CA Physics / Economics 
18.09.2024 Wednesday Study Holiday Study Holiday Study Holiday 

19.09.2024 Thursday Tamil Chemistry / Acc Bio / CS / BM / CA 

20.09.2024 Friday Science English Language 
21.09.2024 Saturday RESERVE DAY 

 

Reporting Time : 08.25 a.m. 

Exam Timing       : 08.45 a.m  - 11.45 a.m 

                 

 PRINCIPAL 

 



Don Bosco Matriculation Higher Secondary School, Egmore, Chennai – 8. 

FIRST TERM SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT FOR Std. VI & VII  

QUARTERLY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE  

FOR Std. VIII - IX   – SEPTEMBER 2024 

Date / Day Std. VI Std. VII Std. VIII Std. IX 

12.09.2024 Thursday Study Holiday 

13.09.2024 Friday Social science Tamil Maths Maths 

14.09.2024 Saturday Science Social Science English Science 

16.09.2024 Monday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

17.09.2024 Tuesday Maths Science Tamil Tamil 

18.09.2024 Wednesday STUDY HOLIDAY 

19.09.2024 Thursday English Maths Social Science Social science 

20.09.2024 Friday Tamil English         Science English 

21.09.2024 Saturday RESERVE DAY 

Reporting Time: 08.25 a.m. 

Exam Timing      : 08.45  - 10.45 a.m. (Std. VI & VII) 

    08.45 - 11.15 a.m. (Std. VIII)  

    08:45 – 11.45 a.m. (Std. IX) & 8.45-11.15 a.m. on 14.09.2024 

PRINCIPAL 


